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Sr.No. Roll No Name Total Marks 
' 1 10003 NIK.AM OMKAR RA VINDRA 88 

2 10116 CHAVANPRATHAMESHBHARAT 88 
3 10398 SAW ANT PIYUSH ARVIND 88 
4 10169 KHAT AL HRISHIKESH KISAN 87 
6 10038 HAKIM AMAN JAHANGIR 86 
7 10123 SONW ALKAR SHUBHAM DNY ANESHW AR 86 
8 10195 DAPHALE OMKAR KRISHNAT 86 
9 10386 LOKHANDEONKARSOMNATH 86 
5 10227 JADHA V AK.ASH V ASANT 85 
10 10029 SATHEGAURAVSANJAY 85 
11 10042 GAW ADE SA VAN MADHUKAR 85 
12 10046 KACHAREGAURAVDATTATRAY 85 
13 10168 SARKALE NIKHIL DADASAHEB 85 
14 10218 BHOSALE NIKHIL ROHIDAS 85 
15 10345 RAUT SAHIL BHANUDAS 85 
16 10077 Y ALAMAR PRASAD ASHOK 84 
17 - 10089 BANSODE ANIKET DADASO 84 

• 18 10143 BARGE SHUBHAM RAJENDRA 84 
19 10145 MANE AKASH SUNIL 84 
20 10170 KAZI AMAN RAFIK 84 
21 10175 POLSUHASSOPAN 84 
22 10273 MALUSARE SUJIT SAKHARAM 84 
23 10001 KHADE SANGRAM RAJARAM 83 
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24 10021 SOLASKAR PRITI DHIRAJ 83 

25 10036 SHINDE SUY ASHY ASHW ANT 83 

26 10096 DESHMUKH ATUL SUDHAKAR 83 

27 10162 KAN ASE PRA THAMESH YUVRAJ 83 

28 10217 JAGTAP AISHW ARYA PRASHANT 83 

29 10320 KALEYOGIRAJHIRACHAND 83 

30 10526 SHEDAGE VITTHAL SHIV AJI 83 

Waiting 

1 10200 SAN AP RUP ALI SHARAD 82 

2 10604 MORE MAD HA VI CHANDRAKANT 81 

3 10009 JAGADALE JA YENDRA SHRIMANT 80 

4 10012 LANDAGE A VINASH RAMDAS 80 

5 10497 GHORPADESUSHANTJAGANNATH 78 

6 10105 MAILAGIREBALAJIRAMRAO 76 
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